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PRODUCT   SOY GRANULES (TVP Mince) TVPM15L 

 

Product Description Soya Granules (TVP Mince) 

Primary Country of Origin India 

Ingredients Soy flour 100% 

Allergens Present None 

GMO  No / GMO Free           ☐ Yes 

Certifications Halal, Kosher 

Production Statement Texturised vegetable protein 

 

Suitability  Halal  Kosher  Vegan  ☐ Organic 

☐ Biodynamic   Gluten Free  Lacto-vegetarian  Ovo-lacto-vegetarian 

 

NUTRITIONAL DATA    Typical Analysis Per 100g  

 

Energy 1451 kJ 

Protein 52 g 
Fat Total  1 g 

- Saturated  0.25 g 
- Transfat 0 g 

- Polyunsaturated 0.55 g 
- Monounsaturated 0.2 g 

Cholesterol  

Carbohydrates 29.5 g 

- Sugars 0 g 

- Dietary fibre, total 3.5 g 

Sodium 0 mg 

Potassium   

Gluten #ND 

 

ANALYTICAL SPECIFICATIONS      

 

Organoleptic  Colour Golden to brown, natural colour 

Odour Typical soya 
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Physical Particle Size 5-7mm Chemical Moisture 7.00 % max 

  Total fat 1.50 % max 

  Protein 52.00 % min 

  Crude fiber 3.50 % max 

  Total ash 7.00% max 

  Urease activity 0.10 max 

    

 

 

Microbiological Total plate count < 50000 cfu/gm 

Coliforms less than 10/ gm 

E coli Absent in 1 gm 

Salmonella Absent in 25 gm 

Yeast & moulds <100 cfu/gm 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

STORAGE / SHIPPING      

 

          

 

 

 

Sulphates None   

Quarantine Treatments None  

Shelf Life  365 days from time of manufacture 

Storage  Store in cool and dry place (10-25 °C area) 

Packaging 15 kg 

Units Per Pallet    20 

Pallet Weight 400 kg 
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